Prvi kup Crne Gore 2021
Niksi¢, 23.10.2021

Disciplina 6 Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
23.10.2021 - 13:44 Startna lista
Nezvani¢ni MNE Otvoreno/Open 34.06 Marina Ku¢ JHN Bellinzona (ITA) 29.05.2009
Nezvani¢ni MNE - 16 35.21 Katarina Burdevi¢ JHN Beograd (SRB) 25.10.2009
Nezvanicni MNE - 14 36.52 Katarina Burdevi¢ JHN Beograd (SRB) 23.06.2007
Nezvani¢ni MNE - 12 40.47 Mina Cvjetic¢anin HN Niksi¢ 06.06.2021
Nezvani¢ni MNE - 10 48.26 Dajana Dajkovi¢ BUBU Trebinje (BIH) 14.06.2009
Staza Puno ime/Full Name G.R.Klub/Club Vreme/Time Status Staza Puno ime/Full Name G.R.Klub/Club Vreme/Time Status

Grupa 1 od 6, 8 - 9 godina, 13:44
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3 Katarina Buraskovi¢
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Grupa 3 od 6, 10 - 11 godina, 13:48

Nina Tomanovi¢

Dunja Bojani¢
Maja Abramovié¢

© O O

1

o~NO O~ WDN

Grupa 5 od 6, 12 - 13 godina, 13:51

Katarina Visnji¢
Vjera Vujaci¢
Nada Vukeevi¢

Vedrana Kovacevié¢

Alisija Galijak
Jasna Vucini¢

Eleonora TomasSevi¢
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11
11
10
11

1

o~NO OB~ WDN

Andela Adzi¢
Darija Raicevi¢

Andela Buraskovi¢

Marija Terzié¢
Anja Popovi¢
Alisa Kuricina
Vedrana Vicevi¢
Jovana burdevac

13
13
14
12
13
12
13
13

B.Rivijera, BU
Primorac, KO
Butterfly, NK
Butterfly, NK

Niksi¢, NK
Niksi¢, NK
Buduc¢nost, PG
Jadran, HN
Buduc¢nost, PG
Buduc¢nost, PG
Buduénost, PG

Primorac, KO
Jadran, HN
Primorac, KO
Jadran, HN
Niksi¢, NK
Jadran, HN
Primorac, KO
Niksi¢, NK

NT

NT DNS

49.13
47.75
45.35
47.51
48.91

55.38 DNS
46.48
4259 LT
40.77
43.19
50.05
NT DNS
NT LT,DNS

Grupa 2 od 6, 10 - 11 godina, 13:46

1
2
3
4

o

6
7
8

Grupa 4 od 6, 12 - 13 godina, 13:49

Nada Vukoti¢
Ana Maksimovié¢

Sofija Krsmanovi¢
Polina Tolstouhova

Matea Ratkovi¢

11
11
10
10
11

1
2

3 Jovana Dorojevi¢
4 Anastasija Draskovié¢

5

0 ~N O

Grupa 6 od 6, 14 - 15 godina, 13:52

Nada Pantovi¢
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13

1

o~NO O~ WDN

Andela Crepulja
Elena Pribilovi¢
Anja Ivanovi¢

Anastasija VukaSinovi¢

Vasilisa Vukovi¢
Vasilisa Raicevic¢
Maja Kustudi¢

Magdalina Sekulovi¢

14
14
15
15
15
14
16
14

Niksi¢, NK
Niksi¢, NK
Butterfly, NK
B.Rivijera, BU
Buducénost, PG

NikSi¢, NK
Butterfly, NK
Butterfly, NK

Primorac, KO
B.Rivijera, BU
Buduc¢nost, PG
Buduénost, PG
Jadran, HN
Niksi¢, NK
B.Rivijera, BU
B.Rivijera, BU

553

NT LT
NT LT

5253

51.28
48.79
44.91
40.03
42.39
46.94
37.22LT
50.38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70789

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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